
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

STL 

STL 

EP 

EP 

HP 

No. 

61 

16 

92 

30 

75 

Name 

Scott Bettinger 

Steven Burkett 

Kenneth Patterson 

Ben Wolf 

Jack Schulz 

Hometown 

Haysville KS 

Saint Louis MO 

Cedar Falls IA 

Lenexa KS 

Monett MO 

Region 

WICH 

SILR 

DMV 

KCR 

OZMT 

Member_ID 

192057 

272654_1 

58523 

59117_4 

309043 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda RX-7 

MG Midget 

Laps 

16 

16 

13 

13 

11 

Best Tm 

1:49.178 

1:52.397 

1:56.403 

1:49.442 

1:56.383 

Sponsor 

DON PRESTON RACING 

Patterson Racing 

Mom 

Automotive Archeologists 

Best Speed 

73.531 

71.425 

68.967 

73.354 

68.979 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Results posted at 12:05pm 

Official Results posted at 1:00pm 

Printed: 6/5/2016 1:37:32 PM 

Chief of T&S: Charlene Bettinger & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Ted Haines 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.560 

Avg. Speed 

71.436 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.178 

Best Speed 

73.531 

Best Lap by 

61 - Scott Bettinger 

NRSCCA 4th Annual Paul Brown Grand Prix  

1 - GTL EP FP HP ITR ITS STL ASR SRF SRF3 LC 

16 Lap Race Sanct #16-RQ-4296-S OFFICIAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:23:00 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles 

6/5/2016 11:20 AM 

NRSCCA 4th Annual Paul Brown Grand Prix
June 4 & 5, 2016

MidAm Triple Regional


