

NRSCCA 4th Annual Paul Brown Grand Prix June 4 & 5, 2016 **MidAm Triple Regional**



NRSCCA 4th Annual Paul Brown Grand Prix

Sorted on Laps

1 - GTL EP FP HP ITR ITS STL ASR SRF SRF3 LC

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles

6/5/2016 11:20 AM 16 Lap Race Sanct #16-RQ-4296-S OFFICIAL Race (16 Laps) started at 11:23:00

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Hometown	Region	Member ID	Make-Model	Laps	Best Tm	Sponsor	Best Speed
1	1	STL	61	Scott Bettinger	Haysville KS	WICH	192057	Mazda Miata	16	1:49.178	DON PRESTON RACING	73.531
2	2	STL	16	Steven Burkett	Saint Louis MO	SILR	272654_1	Mazda RX-7	16	1:52.397		71.425
3	1	EP	92	Kenneth Patterson	Cedar Falls IA	DMV	58523	Honda Prelude	13	1:56.403	Patterson Racing	68.967
4	2	EP	30	Ben Wolf	Lenexa KS	KCR	59117_4	Mazda RX-7	13	1:49.442	Mom	73.354
5	1	HP	75	Jack Schulz	Monett MO	OZMT	309043	MG Midget	11	1:56.383	Automotive Archeologists	68.979

Announcements

Provisional Results posted at 12:05pm Official Results posted at 1:00pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.560	71.436	1:49.178	73.531	61 - Scott Bettinger

Chief of T&S: Charlene Bettinger & Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Ted Haines

Printed: 6/5/2016 1:37:32 PM

Charlene Bettinger

